
SHEEP CALENDAR 2023-2024   
 
 

 
August 7 - 11                     In-Service Training for Teachers 
August 10 (Thurs) Parent Orientation Meeting (6 – 7:30pm) 
August 11 (Fri) Meet Your Teacher Day (10am – 12pm) 
August 14 (Mon)   First day for students 
 

Sept. 4 (Mon)         SHEEP Closed – Labor Day  
Sept. 20 (Wed) SHEEP Closed – Staff Inservice 
 

Oct. 9-13 (Mon - Fri) SHEEP Closed – Fall Break  
 

November 22 - 24 (Wed - Fri) SHEEP Closed – Thanksgiving Break  
 

December 21 - January 5 SHEEP Closed – Christmas Break   
 

January 8 (Mon)   School resumes 
January 15 (Mon) SHEEP Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day   
January 31 (Fri) Registration for returning students 
 

February 5 – 6 (Mon and Tues) Pretzels for Parents (1 – 1:30pm) 
February 2 (Fri) Registration for non-enrolled Church Members   
February 19 (Mon)     SHEEP Closed – Presidents’ Day  
 

March 11 - 15    SHEEP Closed – Spring Break   
March 18 (Mon)  School resumes 
March 29 (Fri) SHEEP Closed – Good Friday 
 

April 1 (Mon)  SHEEP Closed – Easter 
April 1 - 30  Parent-Teacher Conferences 
April 23 (Tues)  SHEEP Closed – Staff Inservice 
 

May 17 (Fri) Last day for students 
May 20 (Mon) End of Year Celebration                                        
May 21 (Tues)                  Teacher Inservice 
 


